

IN THE COURT OF CIVIL JUDGE AND JMFC AT  
HOLENARASIPURA

Present:- Sri.Chandrashekhara.P.Diddi, BA,LL.B.,  
Civil Judge and J.M.F.C,  
Holenarsipura.

Dated this the 4<sup>th</sup> day of August, 2016

**O.S.No.17/2016**

Between

Plaintiff : Krishnegowda

V/s

Defendants : Eregowda and another

**I S S U E S**

1. Whether the plaintiff proves that he is in lawful possession and enjoyment of the suit property?
2. Whether the plaintiff proves the alleged interference by the defendants?
3. Whether the plaintiff proves that he is entitled for the relief as sought for?
4. What Order or Decree?

(Chandrashekhara P.Diddi)  
Civil and J.M.F.C,  
Holenarasipura.